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Il sistema di ventilazione periferica e integrata nei serramenti 
con recupero del calore. 
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Ventilazione controllata e indipendente
in ogni stanza

Per realizzare edifici confortevoli è necessario 
prestare particolare attenzione alla gestione 
ottimale della temperatura e della qualità 
dell'aria. Che si tratti di ambienti domestici 
o lavorativi, un eccessivo tasso di umidità, la 
presenza di odori sgradevoli o l'ingresso di 
aria inquinata incidono in maniera negativa sul 
benessere complessivo. Inoltre, con il passare 
del tempo la qualità dell'aria all'interno degli 
edifici viene compromessa a causa dell'anidride 
carbonica prodotta dalla respirazione, o dalla 
possibile emissione di sostanze nocive da parte 
di attrezzature, arredi e materiali. 
Schüco VentoTherm Twist è l'efficace sistema 
di ventilazione periferico e integrato nei 

serramenti in grado di recuperare il calore. La 
tecnologia consente di effettuare il ricambio 
dell'aria senza dover aprire i serramenti. 
Garantisce un'elevata efficienza energetica, 
assicurando il mantenimento della temperatura 
interna e un'ottima qualità dell'aria.

Schüco VentoTherm Twist garantisce un ricambio d’aria controllato e la 
massima efficienza energetica, migliorando sensibilmente i livelli di comfort e 
benessere.

2 Schüco Schüco VentoTherm Twist

Ingresso di aria fresca pre-riscaldata e filtrata, senza bisogno di aprire i serramenti. Ideale per gli ambienti di studio: aria fresca e pulita senza 
nessun disturbo acustico dall’esterno.



Principi di funzionamento
Schüco VentoTherm Twist assicura un continuo 
ingresso d’aria fresca e l’eliminazione di quella 
viziata. La ventilazione è gestita grazie a due 
ventilatori, che a intervalli regolari, invertono 
la direzione del flusso d’aria operando in modo 
simmetrico.

L’aria esterna viene convogliata attraverso 
l’unità di recupero di calore, che ne aumenta 
la temperatura grazie a un tasso di recupero 
del calore fino all’80%. Successivamente 
viene filtrata e immessa all’interno. 
Contemporaneamente, l’aria viziata è incanalata 
verso l’esterno attraverso l’unità di recupero 
di calore, riscaldando al contempo l’unità. Le 
direzioni di flusso dei moduli sono alternate a 
intervalli regolari. Quando esse si invertono, 
l’aria in ingresso viene riscaldata con il calore 
precedentemente immagazzinato fino a 
raggiungere una temperatura confortevole.

Aria fresca

Pre-riscaldamento dell’aria in ingresso

Aria viziata 

Filtraggio dell’aria

Modulo di ventilazione alternata

Unità di accumulo calore

Uscita dell’aria viziata, dalla quale viene 
recuperato il calore
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4 Schüco Schüco VentoTherm Twist

Opzioni di installazione

Installazione orizzontale
Schüco VentoTherm Twist può 
essere installato orizzontalmente 
sopra la finestra. È possibile orientare 
l’aria fresca verso l’alto o verso 
il basso. Il sistema consente una 
totale integrazione nella parete, 
dall’esterno e dall’interno, in modo 
tale da permettere un design quasi a 
scomparsa. 

Installazione verticale
Schüco VentoTherm Twist può 
essere installato a lato dell’infisso. 
È prevista la possibilità di indirizzare 
l’aria verso la finestra o all’opposto 
verso la muratura. L’installazione 
verticale rende possibile l’aggiunta di 
schermature solari. 
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Einbauvarianten
Installation options

Horizontaler Einbau
Horizontal wird der Schüco VentoTherm 
Twist oberhalb des Fensterelements 
montiert und leitet die zugeführte Luft 
nach oben oder nach unten ein. Der 
Schüco VentoTherm Twist ist von außen 
und von innen in die Wandkonstruktion 
integrierbar und dadurch nahezu  
unsichtbar.

Horizontal installation
Schüco VentoTherm Twist is installed 
horizontally above the window unit 
and feeds the incoming air upwards 
or downwards. Schüco VentoTherm 
Twist can be integrated into the wall 
construction from outside and inside, 
which means it is almost fully con-
cealed.

Vertikaler Einbau
Vertikal wird der Schüco VentoTherm 
Twist seitlich am Fensterelement 
montiert. Die zugeführte Luft kann zur 
Laibungs- oder zur Fensterseite geleitet 
werden. Mit dieser Einbauvariante ist 
die Kombination mit Sonnenschutz 
realisierbar.

Vertical installation
Schüco VentoTherm Twist is installed 
vertically on the side of the window 
unit. The incoming air can be fed to the 
reveal side or window side. This instal-
lation option allows for sun shading to 
be added.

Durch verschiedene Verkleidungsbleche passt sich der 
Schüco VentoTherm Twist optimal an das Raumbild an
By using different cover profiles, Schüco VentoTherm Twist 
can be integrated perfectly into the visual design of the room

Produktvorteile  Product benefits 

Einsatzfälle Applications 

• Schüco VentoTherm Twist ist optimal für den Einsatz 
in Wohnräumen und kleinen oder mittleren Büros, 
auch die Lüftung ähnlich genutzter Räume wie zum 
Beispiel Hotelzimmer, Stationszimmer oder Senioren-
heime ist möglich; das System kann im Neubau und 
bei Sanierungsprojekten eingesetzt werden

• Hohe Hygiene, keine aufwendige Reinigung eines 
Kanalnetzes erforderlich

• Schüco VentoTherm Twist is ideal for use in living  
spaces and small to medium-sized offices, and for 
ventilation of rooms used in a similar way such as 
hotel rooms, nursing wards or retirement homes; 
the system can be used in newbuild and renovation 
projects

• Very hygienic, no costly cleaning of the duct system 
required

Energie Energy 

• Ein modularer Aufbau mit 6 Gerätegrößen  
ermöglicht die individuelle Anpassung an den  
Lüftungsbedarf

• Je nach Bedienkonzept:  
automatische Anpassung des Luftvolumenstroms  
an den aktuellen Bedarf durch integrierte Sensoren – 
reduziert teure Energiekosten

• Einfache Umsetzung auch von anspruchsvollen  
Lüftungskonzepten, z. B. in Kombination mit Bad- 
abluftventilatoren

• Variantenreiche Systemregelung:  
maßgeschneiderte Anpassung an unterschiedlichste 
Anwendungen und hohe Nutzeransprüche

• A modular construction with 6 device sizes  
allows it to be tailored to individual ventilation 
requirements

• Depending on the operating concept: automatic 
adjustment of the air volume flow to suit actual 
requirements by means of integrated sensors 
reduces expensive energy costs

• Simple implementation of sophisticated ventilation 
concepts too, e.g. in combination with bathroom 
extractor fans

• Extremely versatile system control: customised 
adjustment to a very wide range of applications 
and demanding user requirements

Design  Design 

• Dezentrale kostensparende Integration in die  
Gebäudehülle ohne abgehängte Decken oder Wand-
durchbrüche; auch Brandabschnitte müssen bei der 
Planung nicht berücksichtigt werden

• Integration horizontal und vertikal möglich

• Decentralised, cost-saving integration in the 
building envelope without suspended ceilings or 
wall openings; fire compartments do not need to  
be considered during planning

• Can be integrated horizontally and vertically

Verarbeitungsvorteile  Fabrication benefits 

• Einfaches Aufschrauben des Lüfters auf das  
Fensterelement sichert eine zeit- und kosten- 
günstige Systemmontage

• Revisionsklappe für einen leichten, werkzeug- 
losen Filterwechsel

• The fan is simply screwed onto the window unit, 
making installation of the system time-saving and 
economical

• Inspection flap for replacing filters easily without 
tools

Schüco VentoTherm Twist kombiniert mit Kunststoff-System 
Schüco LivIng
Schüco VentoTherm Twist combined with Schüco LivIng 
PVC-U system

Schüco VentoTherm Twist in combinazione con il sistema in 
PVC Schüco LivIng 

Grazie alla disponibilità di diversi profili di copertura, Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist può essere integrato perfettamente con lo 
stile degli ambienti interni

Vantaggi del prodotto

Possibilità di utilizzo

Schuco VentoTherm Twist è la soluzione ideale per essere installato spazi abitativi e uffici di piccole e medie 
dimensioni, nonché per la ventilazioni di stanze d’albergo, ospedali o case di riposo.  Il sistema può essere 
utilizzato in ristrutturazioni e nuove costruzioni 
Altamente igienico, non necessita di costosi interventi di pulizia

Energia

Sistema costruttivo modulare, con 6 diverse dimensioni, permette soluzioni su misura a seconda delle necessità 
di ventilazione 
In base alla modalità di funzionamento: regolazione automatica del flusso d’aria per mezzo di sensori integrati, al 
fine di ridurre i consumi energetici
Facile integrazione con ulteriori sistemi di ventilazione, per esempio in combinazione con dispositivi di 
aspirazione dell’aria in bagno
Controllo estremamente versatile: regolazioni personalizzabili per una vasta gamma di possibilità d’utilizzo e per 
soddisfare le richieste più esigenti.

Design

Installazione periferica ed economicamente vantaggiosa, senza il bisogno di controsoffitti o opere murarie; non è 
necessario prendere in considerazione le sezioni antincendio durante la progettazione
Può essere installato in verticale o in orizzontale

Vantaggi di lavorazione

Il dispositivo è semplicemente avvitato sull’infisso, rendendo l’installazione semplice ed economica
Coperchio d’ispezione per sostituire facilmente i filtri senza utensili

Schüco Schüco VentoTherm Twist
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Opzioni di funzionamento radiocomandate

MODALITÀ DI FUNZIONAMENTO 
COMFORT 
Schüco VentoTherm Twist gestisce 
l’ingresso di aria fresca in modo 
completamente automatico. Ciò 
significa che il sistema opera sulla base 
di programmi orari individuali. Oppure 
semplicemente regola il livello di 
ventilazione necessario a seconda dei 
valori di CO2 rilevati.  
In questo modo assicura i più elevati 
livelli di comfort in termini di qualità 
dell’aria interna e la massima efficienza 
energetica. Il dispositivo di controllo 
della modalità comfort è semplicissimo 
da installare grazie al collegamento 
wireless con Schüco VentoTherm 
Twist.

MODALITÀ DI FUNZIONAMENTO 
BASE
Il dispositivo di controllo per la 
modalità di funzionamento base 
prevede comandi a bottone e l’impiego 
di una batteria tonda. Non è richiesto 
alcun collegamento elettrico e può 
essere installato facilmente in ogni 
contesto. 

Funzionamento comfort:
comando touchscreen

Funzionamento base:
comando a pulsanti

Schüco Schüco VentoTherm Twist
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Bedienungsmöglichkeiten per Funk
Radio-controlled operating options

Technische Daten
Technical data

Im automatischen Modus basiert die Lüftungsstufe auf 
dem gemessenen CO2-Wert. Weiterhin ist es möglich, 
zeitgesteuerte Lüftungsprogramme zu hinterlegen. In 
diesen Lüftungsprogrammen kann der Nutzer selbst 
wählen, welche Lüftungsstufe er zu welcher Tageszeit 
haben möchte. (Automatischer Modus nicht mit Basic-
Bedienung nutzbar.)

In automatic mode, the level of ventilation is based 
on the CO2 value measured. It is still possible to set 
time-based ventilation programs. In these ventilation 
programs, the users themselves can select which level 
of ventilation they would like at which time of day. 
(Automatic mode cannot be used with basic operation.)

Der Silent Mode des Schüco VentoTherm Twist gewähr-
leistet eine absolut laufruhige, geräuscharme Funktion.

The silent mode of Schüco VentoTherm Twist guarantees  
absolutely smooth and quiet operation.

Während der warmen Sommermonate kann über den 
Schüco VentoTherm Twist nachts die kühlere Frischluft 
von außen in den Raum geholt werden. Wenn die 
dafür notwendigen Bedingungen vorliegen und die 
Ventilatoren laufen, schaltet der Bypass automatisch 
und die kühlere Außenluft wird nach innen geleitet und 
die warme Innenluft wird nach außen abgeführt.

During the warm summer months, the Schüco  
VentoTherm Twist allows cooler fresh air to be brought 
into the room from outside at night. When the necessary 
conditions are present and the fans are running, the 
bypass switches automatically and the cooler outside air 
is directed inwards and the warm inside air is blown out 
to the outside.

Um den Komfort der Nutzer nicht zu beeinträchtigen, 
schließt sich der Schüco VentoTherm Twist automatisch 
bei extremen Witterungsbedingungen automatisch 
(starken Windstößen oder Temperaturen unter –19 °C).

So as not to adversely affect user comfort, Schüco  
VentoTherm Twist automatically closes in extreme 
weather conditions (with strong gusts of wind or 
temperatures below –19 °C).

Mit der Boost-Funktion belüftet der Anwender den 
Raum in kürzester Zeit!

The user can use the boost function to ventilate  
a room quickly.

Anschluss eines bauseitigen Bad-Ablüfters möglich. 
Während der Laufzeit des Ablüfters arbeitet der Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist automatisch in der Zuluftfunktion. Es 
kann dann genügend Luft nachströmen. 

The system can also be connected to an existing 
bathroom extractor fan. Whilst the extractor is running, 
Schüco VentoTherm Twist automatically works to bring 
air in. This then ensures sufficient air flow.

COMFORT-BEDIENUNG
Mit der Comfort-Bedienung versorgt der  
VentoTherm Twist bedarfsoptimiert den 
Raum mit Frischluft – vollkommen automa-
tisch. Das heißt, das System arbeitet nach 
individuell hinterlegten zeitgesteuerten 
Lüftungsprogrammen oder es stellt ganz 
bequem die Lüfterstufe auf den tatsächlich 
benötigten Bedarf anhand gemessener  
CO2-Werte ein. Hierdurch ist ein Höchstmaß 
an Komfort in Bezug auf die Raumluftqualität 
bei optimiertem Energieverbrauch sicher-
gestellt. Die Comfort-Bedienung ist dank der 
drahtlosen Kommunikation mit dem Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist sehr einfach zu installieren.

COMFORT OPERATION
With the Comfort operating device, Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist supplies the room with the 
required amount of fresh air completely auto-
matically. This means that the system works 
according to individually defined time-based 
ventilation programs or it simply adjusts 
the level of ventilation to the actual amount 
needed by using the CO2 values measured. 
This ensures the highest level of comfort in 
terms of air quality in the room and the most 
efficient use of energy. The Comfort operating  
device is very easy to install thanks to wire-
less communication with VentoTherm Twist.

BASIC-BEDIENUNG
Bei der Basic-Bedienung handelt es sich um 
eine Funk-Tastenbedienung mit Knopfzellen- 
batterie. Dadurch, dass diese Bedienung 
keinerlei Kabelanschluss benötigt, kann sie 
überall einfach montiert werden.

BASIC OPERATION
The Basic operating device is a radio- 
controlled button with a round cell battery.  
As this operating device does not require  
any cabling, it can be installed easily any-
where.

Hinweis:
Optional zum dargestellten G3-Filter ist 
ein F7-Feinstaubfilter erhältlich. Der F7-
Feinstaubfilter ist besonders für Allergiker 
und Umgebungen mit schlechten Außen-
luftbedingungen geeignet. Bei Einsatz 
des F7-Filters ergeben sich leicht ab-
weichende technische Daten. Diese Daten 
sind im Schüco Bestellkatalog aufgeführt.

Note:
In addition to the G3 filter shown, an F7 
fine particle filter is also available. The F7 
fine particle filter is particularly suitable 
for allergy sufferers and environments 
with poor outside air quality. The technical 
data differs slightly when using the F7 
filter. This information is detailed in the 
Schüco order manual.

Basic-Bedienung: Tastenbedienung
Basic operation: Button operation

Comfort-Bedienung: Touchdisplay
Comfort operation: Touchscreen

Schüco VentoTherm Twist mit G3-Filter (Filter coarse 45 %)  Schüco VentoTherm Twist with G3 filter (Coarse filter 45 %)

Gerätevariante  Device options

2x1 2x2 2x3 2x4 2x5 2x6

Volumenstrom  Volume flow

Vmin (m3/h) 6,0 12,0 18,0 24,0 30,0 36,0

Vnom (m3/h) 12,0 24,0 36,0 48,0 60,0 72,0

Vmax (m3/h) 24,0 48,0 72,0 96,0 120,0 144,0

Schallemission  Noise emission

Vmin (dB(A)) 18,0 21,0 22,8 24,0 25,0 25,8

Vnom (dB(A)) 34,2 37,2 39,0 40,2 41,2 42,0

Vmax (dB(A)) 39,9 42,9 44,7 45,9 46,9 47,7

Geräteabmessungen  Device dimensions

Min. Breite (mm)  Min. width (mm) 750 1.000 1.250 1.500 1.750 2.000

Max. Breite (mm)  Max. width (mm) 6.000

Höhe (mm)  Height (mm) 110

Tiefe (mm)  Depth (mm) 345 (mit Wetterschutzschenkel)  (with drip protection bar)

Kompatible Profilsysteme  Compatible profil systems Schüco AWS 70.HI, AWS 75.SI+, AWS 90.SI+, AWS 120 CC.SI, Schüco Corona CT 70 

Kompatible Systeme  Compatible systems Schüco LivIng, Schüco LivIng Alu Inside, Schüco LivIng Variant

Kompatible Fassadensysteme   
Compatible Façades

Schüco Fassade FWS 50, Schüco Fassade FWS 60, Fassade AF UDC 80   
Schüco Façade FWS 50, Schüco Façade FWS 60, Façade AF UDC 80 

Wärmebereitstellungsgrad EN 13141-8  
Heat distribution level EN 13141-8

Max. 80 %

Schalldämmwert ISO 10140-2  Sound Insulation coefficient ISO 10140-2

Dn,e,w (C;Ctr)1) Geöffnet  Open 40 (0;-3) dB*

Dn,e,w (C;Ctr) 1) Geschlossen  Close 50 (-3;-7) dB*

U-Wert EN ISO 10077-2  U value EN ISO 10077-2 ≥0,85 W/m2K** 

Schlagregendichtheit EN 13141-1:2004  Watertightness EN 13141-1:2004 Watertightness EN 13141-1:2004

Geöffnet  Open 150 Pa

Geschlossen  Close 600 Pa

Windwiderstand DIN EN 12210
Wind resistance DIN 12210

C5/B5

Spannungsversorgung  Power supply 230 VAC ± 10 %/50 Hz

Schüco VentoTherm Twist
Schüco VentoTherm Twist

1) Ermittelt an einem Lüfter mit der Ansichtsfläche S=1 m x 0,11 m2
1) Determined for a ventilator with the visible surface S=1 m x 0,11 m2

* Gemessen am Schüco VentoTerm Twist 2 x 2  
* Measured on Schüco VentoTerm Twist 2 x 2
 
** Abhängig von Gerätevariante  
** Dependent on device option

In modalità automatica, il livello di ventilazione è 
basato sui valori di CO2 rilevati. È sempre possibile 
definire programmi orari di funzionamento e 
selezionare il livello di ventilazione desiderato 
in ciascun momento della giornata. La modalità 
automatica non può essere utilizzata con il 
funzionamento base.

Schüco Schüco VentoTherm Twist
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die warme Innenluft wird nach außen abgeführt.

During the warm summer months, the Schüco  
VentoTherm Twist allows cooler fresh air to be brought 
into the room from outside at night. When the necessary 
conditions are present and the fans are running, the 
bypass switches automatically and the cooler outside air 
is directed inwards and the warm inside air is blown out 
to the outside.

Um den Komfort der Nutzer nicht zu beeinträchtigen, 
schließt sich der Schüco VentoTherm Twist automatisch 
bei extremen Witterungsbedingungen automatisch 
(starken Windstößen oder Temperaturen unter –19 °C).

So as not to adversely affect user comfort, Schüco  
VentoTherm Twist automatically closes in extreme 
weather conditions (with strong gusts of wind or 
temperatures below –19 °C).

Mit der Boost-Funktion belüftet der Anwender den 
Raum in kürzester Zeit!

The user can use the boost function to ventilate  
a room quickly.

Anschluss eines bauseitigen Bad-Ablüfters möglich. 
Während der Laufzeit des Ablüfters arbeitet der Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist automatisch in der Zuluftfunktion. Es 
kann dann genügend Luft nachströmen. 

The system can also be connected to an existing 
bathroom extractor fan. Whilst the extractor is running, 
Schüco VentoTherm Twist automatically works to bring 
air in. This then ensures sufficient air flow.

COMFORT-BEDIENUNG
Mit der Comfort-Bedienung versorgt der  
VentoTherm Twist bedarfsoptimiert den 
Raum mit Frischluft – vollkommen automa-
tisch. Das heißt, das System arbeitet nach 
individuell hinterlegten zeitgesteuerten 
Lüftungsprogrammen oder es stellt ganz 
bequem die Lüfterstufe auf den tatsächlich 
benötigten Bedarf anhand gemessener  
CO2-Werte ein. Hierdurch ist ein Höchstmaß 
an Komfort in Bezug auf die Raumluftqualität 
bei optimiertem Energieverbrauch sicher-
gestellt. Die Comfort-Bedienung ist dank der 
drahtlosen Kommunikation mit dem Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist sehr einfach zu installieren.

COMFORT OPERATION
With the Comfort operating device, Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist supplies the room with the 
required amount of fresh air completely auto-
matically. This means that the system works 
according to individually defined time-based 
ventilation programs or it simply adjusts 
the level of ventilation to the actual amount 
needed by using the CO2 values measured. 
This ensures the highest level of comfort in 
terms of air quality in the room and the most 
efficient use of energy. The Comfort operating  
device is very easy to install thanks to wire-
less communication with VentoTherm Twist.

BASIC-BEDIENUNG
Bei der Basic-Bedienung handelt es sich um 
eine Funk-Tastenbedienung mit Knopfzellen- 
batterie. Dadurch, dass diese Bedienung 
keinerlei Kabelanschluss benötigt, kann sie 
überall einfach montiert werden.

BASIC OPERATION
The Basic operating device is a radio- 
controlled button with a round cell battery.  
As this operating device does not require  
any cabling, it can be installed easily any-
where.

Hinweis:
Optional zum dargestellten G3-Filter ist 
ein F7-Feinstaubfilter erhältlich. Der F7-
Feinstaubfilter ist besonders für Allergiker 
und Umgebungen mit schlechten Außen-
luftbedingungen geeignet. Bei Einsatz 
des F7-Filters ergeben sich leicht ab-
weichende technische Daten. Diese Daten 
sind im Schüco Bestellkatalog aufgeführt.

Note:
In addition to the G3 filter shown, an F7 
fine particle filter is also available. The F7 
fine particle filter is particularly suitable 
for allergy sufferers and environments 
with poor outside air quality. The technical 
data differs slightly when using the F7 
filter. This information is detailed in the 
Schüco order manual.

Basic-Bedienung: Tastenbedienung
Basic operation: Button operation

Comfort-Bedienung: Touchdisplay
Comfort operation: Touchscreen

Schüco VentoTherm Twist mit G3-Filter (Filter coarse 45 %)  Schüco VentoTherm Twist with G3 filter (Coarse filter 45 %)

Gerätevariante  Device options

2x1 2x2 2x3 2x4 2x5 2x6

Volumenstrom  Volume flow

Vmin (m3/h) 6,0 12,0 18,0 24,0 30,0 36,0

Vnom (m3/h) 12,0 24,0 36,0 48,0 60,0 72,0

Vmax (m3/h) 24,0 48,0 72,0 96,0 120,0 144,0

Schallemission  Noise emission

Vmin (dB(A)) 18,0 21,0 22,8 24,0 25,0 25,8

Vnom (dB(A)) 34,2 37,2 39,0 40,2 41,2 42,0

Vmax (dB(A)) 39,9 42,9 44,7 45,9 46,9 47,7

Geräteabmessungen  Device dimensions

Min. Breite (mm)  Min. width (mm) 750 1.000 1.250 1.500 1.750 2.000

Max. Breite (mm)  Max. width (mm) 6.000

Höhe (mm)  Height (mm) 110

Tiefe (mm)  Depth (mm) 345 (mit Wetterschutzschenkel)  (with drip protection bar)

Kompatible Profilsysteme  Compatible profil systems Schüco AWS 70.HI, AWS 75.SI+, AWS 90.SI+, AWS 120 CC.SI, Schüco Corona CT 70 

Kompatible Systeme  Compatible systems Schüco LivIng, Schüco LivIng Alu Inside, Schüco LivIng Variant

Kompatible Fassadensysteme   
Compatible Façades

Schüco Fassade FWS 50, Schüco Fassade FWS 60, Fassade AF UDC 80   
Schüco Façade FWS 50, Schüco Façade FWS 60, Façade AF UDC 80 

Wärmebereitstellungsgrad EN 13141-8  
Heat distribution level EN 13141-8

Max. 80 %

Schalldämmwert ISO 10140-2  Sound Insulation coefficient ISO 10140-2

Dn,e,w (C;Ctr)1) Geöffnet  Open 40 (0;-3) dB*

Dn,e,w (C;Ctr) 1) Geschlossen  Close 50 (-3;-7) dB*

U-Wert EN ISO 10077-2  U value EN ISO 10077-2 ≥0,85 W/m2K** 

Schlagregendichtheit EN 13141-1:2004  Watertightness EN 13141-1:2004 Watertightness EN 13141-1:2004

Geöffnet  Open 150 Pa

Geschlossen  Close 600 Pa

Windwiderstand DIN EN 12210
Wind resistance DIN 12210

C5/B5

Spannungsversorgung  Power supply 230 VAC ± 10 %/50 Hz

Schüco VentoTherm Twist
Schüco VentoTherm Twist

1) Ermittelt an einem Lüfter mit der Ansichtsfläche S=1 m x 0,11 m2
1) Determined for a ventilator with the visible surface S=1 m x 0,11 m2

* Gemessen am Schüco VentoTerm Twist 2 x 2  
* Measured on Schüco VentoTerm Twist 2 x 2
 
** Abhängig von Gerätevariante  
** Dependent on device option

In modalità “silent mode” Schüco VentoTherm 
Twist garantisce un funzionamento assolutamente 
silenzioso.

Schüco Schüco VentoTherm Twist
Schüco VentoTherm Twist
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Bedienungsmöglichkeiten per Funk
Radio-controlled operating options

Technische Daten
Technical data
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diesen Lüftungsprogrammen kann der Nutzer selbst 
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(Automatic mode cannot be used with basic operation.)
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leistet eine absolut laufruhige, geräuscharme Funktion.
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So as not to adversely affect user comfort, Schüco  
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Mit der Boost-Funktion belüftet der Anwender den 
Raum in kürzester Zeit!

The user can use the boost function to ventilate  
a room quickly.

Anschluss eines bauseitigen Bad-Ablüfters möglich. 
Während der Laufzeit des Ablüfters arbeitet der Schüco 
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bathroom extractor fan. Whilst the extractor is running, 
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matically. This means that the system works 
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terms of air quality in the room and the most 
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device is very easy to install thanks to wire-
less communication with VentoTherm Twist.

BASIC-BEDIENUNG
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controlled button with a round cell battery.  
As this operating device does not require  
any cabling, it can be installed easily any-
where.
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Optional zum dargestellten G3-Filter ist 
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fine particle filter is particularly suitable 
for allergy sufferers and environments 
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(starken Windstößen oder Temperaturen unter –19 °C).

So as not to adversely affect user comfort, Schüco  
VentoTherm Twist automatically closes in extreme 
weather conditions (with strong gusts of wind or 
temperatures below –19 °C).

Mit der Boost-Funktion belüftet der Anwender den 
Raum in kürzester Zeit!

The user can use the boost function to ventilate  
a room quickly.

Anschluss eines bauseitigen Bad-Ablüfters möglich. 
Während der Laufzeit des Ablüfters arbeitet der Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist automatisch in der Zuluftfunktion. Es 
kann dann genügend Luft nachströmen. 

The system can also be connected to an existing 
bathroom extractor fan. Whilst the extractor is running, 
Schüco VentoTherm Twist automatically works to bring 
air in. This then ensures sufficient air flow.

COMFORT-BEDIENUNG
Mit der Comfort-Bedienung versorgt der  
VentoTherm Twist bedarfsoptimiert den 
Raum mit Frischluft – vollkommen automa-
tisch. Das heißt, das System arbeitet nach 
individuell hinterlegten zeitgesteuerten 
Lüftungsprogrammen oder es stellt ganz 
bequem die Lüfterstufe auf den tatsächlich 
benötigten Bedarf anhand gemessener  
CO2-Werte ein. Hierdurch ist ein Höchstmaß 
an Komfort in Bezug auf die Raumluftqualität 
bei optimiertem Energieverbrauch sicher-
gestellt. Die Comfort-Bedienung ist dank der 
drahtlosen Kommunikation mit dem Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist sehr einfach zu installieren.

COMFORT OPERATION
With the Comfort operating device, Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist supplies the room with the 
required amount of fresh air completely auto-
matically. This means that the system works 
according to individually defined time-based 
ventilation programs or it simply adjusts 
the level of ventilation to the actual amount 
needed by using the CO2 values measured. 
This ensures the highest level of comfort in 
terms of air quality in the room and the most 
efficient use of energy. The Comfort operating  
device is very easy to install thanks to wire-
less communication with VentoTherm Twist.

BASIC-BEDIENUNG
Bei der Basic-Bedienung handelt es sich um 
eine Funk-Tastenbedienung mit Knopfzellen- 
batterie. Dadurch, dass diese Bedienung 
keinerlei Kabelanschluss benötigt, kann sie 
überall einfach montiert werden.

BASIC OPERATION
The Basic operating device is a radio- 
controlled button with a round cell battery.  
As this operating device does not require  
any cabling, it can be installed easily any-
where.

Hinweis:
Optional zum dargestellten G3-Filter ist 
ein F7-Feinstaubfilter erhältlich. Der F7-
Feinstaubfilter ist besonders für Allergiker 
und Umgebungen mit schlechten Außen-
luftbedingungen geeignet. Bei Einsatz 
des F7-Filters ergeben sich leicht ab-
weichende technische Daten. Diese Daten 
sind im Schüco Bestellkatalog aufgeführt.

Note:
In addition to the G3 filter shown, an F7 
fine particle filter is also available. The F7 
fine particle filter is particularly suitable 
for allergy sufferers and environments 
with poor outside air quality. The technical 
data differs slightly when using the F7 
filter. This information is detailed in the 
Schüco order manual.

Basic-Bedienung: Tastenbedienung
Basic operation: Button operation

Comfort-Bedienung: Touchdisplay
Comfort operation: Touchscreen

Schüco VentoTherm Twist mit G3-Filter (Filter coarse 45 %)  Schüco VentoTherm Twist with G3 filter (Coarse filter 45 %)

Gerätevariante  Device options

2x1 2x2 2x3 2x4 2x5 2x6

Volumenstrom  Volume flow

Vmin (m3/h) 6,0 12,0 18,0 24,0 30,0 36,0

Vnom (m3/h) 12,0 24,0 36,0 48,0 60,0 72,0

Vmax (m3/h) 24,0 48,0 72,0 96,0 120,0 144,0

Schallemission  Noise emission

Vmin (dB(A)) 18,0 21,0 22,8 24,0 25,0 25,8

Vnom (dB(A)) 34,2 37,2 39,0 40,2 41,2 42,0

Vmax (dB(A)) 39,9 42,9 44,7 45,9 46,9 47,7

Geräteabmessungen  Device dimensions

Min. Breite (mm)  Min. width (mm) 750 1.000 1.250 1.500 1.750 2.000

Max. Breite (mm)  Max. width (mm) 6.000

Höhe (mm)  Height (mm) 110

Tiefe (mm)  Depth (mm) 345 (mit Wetterschutzschenkel)  (with drip protection bar)

Kompatible Profilsysteme  Compatible profil systems Schüco AWS 70.HI, AWS 75.SI+, AWS 90.SI+, AWS 120 CC.SI, Schüco Corona CT 70 

Kompatible Systeme  Compatible systems Schüco LivIng, Schüco LivIng Alu Inside, Schüco LivIng Variant

Kompatible Fassadensysteme   
Compatible Façades

Schüco Fassade FWS 50, Schüco Fassade FWS 60, Fassade AF UDC 80   
Schüco Façade FWS 50, Schüco Façade FWS 60, Façade AF UDC 80 

Wärmebereitstellungsgrad EN 13141-8  
Heat distribution level EN 13141-8

Max. 80 %

Schalldämmwert ISO 10140-2  Sound Insulation coefficient ISO 10140-2

Dn,e,w (C;Ctr)1) Geöffnet  Open 40 (0;-3) dB*

Dn,e,w (C;Ctr) 1) Geschlossen  Close 50 (-3;-7) dB*

U-Wert EN ISO 10077-2  U value EN ISO 10077-2 ≥0,85 W/m2K** 

Schlagregendichtheit EN 13141-1:2004  Watertightness EN 13141-1:2004 Watertightness EN 13141-1:2004

Geöffnet  Open 150 Pa

Geschlossen  Close 600 Pa

Windwiderstand DIN EN 12210
Wind resistance DIN 12210

C5/B5

Spannungsversorgung  Power supply 230 VAC ± 10 %/50 Hz

Schüco VentoTherm Twist
Schüco VentoTherm Twist

1) Ermittelt an einem Lüfter mit der Ansichtsfläche S=1 m x 0,11 m2
1) Determined for a ventilator with the visible surface S=1 m x 0,11 m2

* Gemessen am Schüco VentoTerm Twist 2 x 2  
* Measured on Schüco VentoTerm Twist 2 x 2
 
** Abhängig von Gerätevariante  
** Dependent on device option

È possibile utilizzare la funzione boost per una 
ventilazione rapida degli ambienti.

Schüco Schüco VentoTherm Twist
Schüco VentoTherm Twist
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Bedienungsmöglichkeiten per Funk
Radio-controlled operating options

Technische Daten
Technical data

Im automatischen Modus basiert die Lüftungsstufe auf 
dem gemessenen CO2-Wert. Weiterhin ist es möglich, 
zeitgesteuerte Lüftungsprogramme zu hinterlegen. In 
diesen Lüftungsprogrammen kann der Nutzer selbst 
wählen, welche Lüftungsstufe er zu welcher Tageszeit 
haben möchte. (Automatischer Modus nicht mit Basic-
Bedienung nutzbar.)

In automatic mode, the level of ventilation is based 
on the CO2 value measured. It is still possible to set 
time-based ventilation programs. In these ventilation 
programs, the users themselves can select which level 
of ventilation they would like at which time of day. 
(Automatic mode cannot be used with basic operation.)

Der Silent Mode des Schüco VentoTherm Twist gewähr-
leistet eine absolut laufruhige, geräuscharme Funktion.

The silent mode of Schüco VentoTherm Twist guarantees  
absolutely smooth and quiet operation.

Während der warmen Sommermonate kann über den 
Schüco VentoTherm Twist nachts die kühlere Frischluft 
von außen in den Raum geholt werden. Wenn die 
dafür notwendigen Bedingungen vorliegen und die 
Ventilatoren laufen, schaltet der Bypass automatisch 
und die kühlere Außenluft wird nach innen geleitet und 
die warme Innenluft wird nach außen abgeführt.

During the warm summer months, the Schüco  
VentoTherm Twist allows cooler fresh air to be brought 
into the room from outside at night. When the necessary 
conditions are present and the fans are running, the 
bypass switches automatically and the cooler outside air 
is directed inwards and the warm inside air is blown out 
to the outside.

Um den Komfort der Nutzer nicht zu beeinträchtigen, 
schließt sich der Schüco VentoTherm Twist automatisch 
bei extremen Witterungsbedingungen automatisch 
(starken Windstößen oder Temperaturen unter –19 °C).

So as not to adversely affect user comfort, Schüco  
VentoTherm Twist automatically closes in extreme 
weather conditions (with strong gusts of wind or 
temperatures below –19 °C).

Mit der Boost-Funktion belüftet der Anwender den 
Raum in kürzester Zeit!

The user can use the boost function to ventilate  
a room quickly.

Anschluss eines bauseitigen Bad-Ablüfters möglich. 
Während der Laufzeit des Ablüfters arbeitet der Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist automatisch in der Zuluftfunktion. Es 
kann dann genügend Luft nachströmen. 

The system can also be connected to an existing 
bathroom extractor fan. Whilst the extractor is running, 
Schüco VentoTherm Twist automatically works to bring 
air in. This then ensures sufficient air flow.

COMFORT-BEDIENUNG
Mit der Comfort-Bedienung versorgt der  
VentoTherm Twist bedarfsoptimiert den 
Raum mit Frischluft – vollkommen automa-
tisch. Das heißt, das System arbeitet nach 
individuell hinterlegten zeitgesteuerten 
Lüftungsprogrammen oder es stellt ganz 
bequem die Lüfterstufe auf den tatsächlich 
benötigten Bedarf anhand gemessener  
CO2-Werte ein. Hierdurch ist ein Höchstmaß 
an Komfort in Bezug auf die Raumluftqualität 
bei optimiertem Energieverbrauch sicher-
gestellt. Die Comfort-Bedienung ist dank der 
drahtlosen Kommunikation mit dem Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist sehr einfach zu installieren.

COMFORT OPERATION
With the Comfort operating device, Schüco 
VentoTherm Twist supplies the room with the 
required amount of fresh air completely auto-
matically. This means that the system works 
according to individually defined time-based 
ventilation programs or it simply adjusts 
the level of ventilation to the actual amount 
needed by using the CO2 values measured. 
This ensures the highest level of comfort in 
terms of air quality in the room and the most 
efficient use of energy. The Comfort operating  
device is very easy to install thanks to wire-
less communication with VentoTherm Twist.

BASIC-BEDIENUNG
Bei der Basic-Bedienung handelt es sich um 
eine Funk-Tastenbedienung mit Knopfzellen- 
batterie. Dadurch, dass diese Bedienung 
keinerlei Kabelanschluss benötigt, kann sie 
überall einfach montiert werden.

BASIC OPERATION
The Basic operating device is a radio- 
controlled button with a round cell battery.  
As this operating device does not require  
any cabling, it can be installed easily any-
where.

Hinweis:
Optional zum dargestellten G3-Filter ist 
ein F7-Feinstaubfilter erhältlich. Der F7-
Feinstaubfilter ist besonders für Allergiker 
und Umgebungen mit schlechten Außen-
luftbedingungen geeignet. Bei Einsatz 
des F7-Filters ergeben sich leicht ab-
weichende technische Daten. Diese Daten 
sind im Schüco Bestellkatalog aufgeführt.

Note:
In addition to the G3 filter shown, an F7 
fine particle filter is also available. The F7 
fine particle filter is particularly suitable 
for allergy sufferers and environments 
with poor outside air quality. The technical 
data differs slightly when using the F7 
filter. This information is detailed in the 
Schüco order manual.

Basic-Bedienung: Tastenbedienung
Basic operation: Button operation

Comfort-Bedienung: Touchdisplay
Comfort operation: Touchscreen

Schüco VentoTherm Twist mit G3-Filter (Filter coarse 45 %)  Schüco VentoTherm Twist with G3 filter (Coarse filter 45 %)

Gerätevariante  Device options

2x1 2x2 2x3 2x4 2x5 2x6

Volumenstrom  Volume flow

Vmin (m3/h) 6,0 12,0 18,0 24,0 30,0 36,0

Vnom (m3/h) 12,0 24,0 36,0 48,0 60,0 72,0

Vmax (m3/h) 24,0 48,0 72,0 96,0 120,0 144,0

Schallemission  Noise emission

Vmin (dB(A)) 18,0 21,0 22,8 24,0 25,0 25,8

Vnom (dB(A)) 34,2 37,2 39,0 40,2 41,2 42,0

Vmax (dB(A)) 39,9 42,9 44,7 45,9 46,9 47,7

Geräteabmessungen  Device dimensions

Min. Breite (mm)  Min. width (mm) 750 1.000 1.250 1.500 1.750 2.000

Max. Breite (mm)  Max. width (mm) 6.000

Höhe (mm)  Height (mm) 110

Tiefe (mm)  Depth (mm) 345 (mit Wetterschutzschenkel)  (with drip protection bar)

Kompatible Profilsysteme  Compatible profil systems Schüco AWS 70.HI, AWS 75.SI+, AWS 90.SI+, AWS 120 CC.SI, Schüco Corona CT 70 

Kompatible Systeme  Compatible systems Schüco LivIng, Schüco LivIng Alu Inside, Schüco LivIng Variant

Kompatible Fassadensysteme   
Compatible Façades

Schüco Fassade FWS 50, Schüco Fassade FWS 60, Fassade AF UDC 80   
Schüco Façade FWS 50, Schüco Façade FWS 60, Façade AF UDC 80 

Wärmebereitstellungsgrad EN 13141-8  
Heat distribution level EN 13141-8

Max. 80 %

Schalldämmwert ISO 10140-2  Sound Insulation coefficient ISO 10140-2

Dn,e,w (C;Ctr)1) Geöffnet  Open 40 (0;-3) dB*

Dn,e,w (C;Ctr) 1) Geschlossen  Close 50 (-3;-7) dB*

U-Wert EN ISO 10077-2  U value EN ISO 10077-2 ≥0,85 W/m2K** 

Schlagregendichtheit EN 13141-1:2004  Watertightness EN 13141-1:2004 Watertightness EN 13141-1:2004

Geöffnet  Open 150 Pa

Geschlossen  Close 600 Pa

Windwiderstand DIN EN 12210
Wind resistance DIN 12210

C5/B5

Spannungsversorgung  Power supply 230 VAC ± 10 %/50 Hz

Schüco VentoTherm Twist
Schüco VentoTherm Twist

1) Ermittelt an einem Lüfter mit der Ansichtsfläche S=1 m x 0,11 m2
1) Determined for a ventilator with the visible surface S=1 m x 0,11 m2

* Gemessen am Schüco VentoTerm Twist 2 x 2  
* Measured on Schüco VentoTerm Twist 2 x 2
 
** Abhängig von Gerätevariante  
** Dependent on device option

Il sistema può essere collegato al dispositivo di 
aspirazione presente in bagno. Quando quest’ultimo 
sta funzionando, Schüco VentoTherm Twist fa 
entrare automaticamente aria fresca in modo tale da 
permettere un sufficiente flusso d’aria.
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Dati tecnici

Nota:
in aggiunta al filtro G3, è disponibile 
anche il filtro F7 per particelle fini.
Il filtro F7 è particolarmente adatto a 
chi è soggetto ad allergie e in contesti 
caratterizzati da bassa qualità dell’aria 
esterna. I dati tecnici differiscono 
lievemente con l’utilizzo del filtro F7. 
Questa informazione è contenuta in 
dettaglio, all’interno del manuale del 
sistema di ventilazione.

Schüco VentoTherm Twist con filtro G3 (Coarse filter 45%)

Versioni disponibili

2x1 2x2 2x3 2x4 2x5 2x6

Portata d‘aria

Vmin (m3/h) 6,0 12,0 18,0 24,0 30,0 36,0

Vnom (m3/h) 12,0 24,0 36,0 48,0 60,0 72,0

Vmax (m3/h) 24,0 48,0 72,0 96,0 120,0 144,0

Rumorosità

Vmin (dB(A)) 18,0 21,0 22,8 24,0 25,0 25,8

Vnom (dB(A)) 34,2 37,2 39,0 40,2 41,2 42,0

Vmax (dB(A)) 39,9 42,9 44,7 45,9 46,9 47,7

Dimensioni

Larghezza minima (mm) 750 1.000 1.250 1.500 1.750 2.000

Larghezza massima (mm) 6.000

Altezza (mm) 110

Profondità (mm) 345 (con barra antigoccia)

Compatibilità con i sistemi Schüco LivIngIng, Schüco LivIngIng Alu Inside, Schüco CT 70

Livello di efficienza termica EN 13141-8 Max. 80 %

Coefficiente di isolamento acustico ISO 10140-2

Dn,e,w (C;Ctr)1) Aperto 40 (0;-3) dB*

Dn,e,w (C;Ctr)1) Chiuso 50 (-3;-7) dB*

Isolamento termico EN ISO 10077-2 ≥0,85 W/m2K**

Resistenza alla pioggia EN 13141- 1:2004

Aperto 150 Pa

Chiuso 600 Pa

Fabbisogno energetico 230 VAC ± 10 %/50 Hz

1) Stabilito per ventilatori con superficie visibile S=1 m x 0,11 m2

*In base a Schüco VentoTherm Twist 2 x 2

**In base alla versione



Schüco International KG
www.schueco.com 

Folgen Sie uns: 
Follow us: 

Schüco VentoTherm Twist

Dezentrales, fensterintegriertes Lüftungssystem mit Zuluft, Abluft und Wärmerückgewinnung –  
kontrollierter, raumindividueller Luftaustausch, ohne das Fenster zu öffnen.
Die effiziente, multifunktionale Systemlösung sichert einen kontrollierten Luftaustausch und erfüllt 
höchste energetische Ansprüche: Ein Wärmerückgewinnungsgrad von max. 80 % sorgt für ein  
hohes Maß an Energieeinsparung.

Decentralised ventilation system integrated in the window with incoming air, outgoing air and  
heat recovery – controlled, room-specific air exchange without having to open the window. 
The efficient, multifunctional system solution ensures a controlled exchange of air and fulfils the 
highest energy efficiency requirements: a heat recovery rate of 80% ensures a high degree of  
energy saving.
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Schüco – System solutions for windows,  
doors and façades
Based in Bielefeld, the Schüco Group develops 
and sells system solutions for windows, doors 
and façades. With 5400 employees worldwide,  
the company strives to be the industry leader  
in terms of technology and service today and  
in the future. In addition to innovative products 
for residential and commercial buildings, the 
building envelope specialist offers consultation 
and digital solutions for all phases of a building 
project – from the initial idea through to design, 
fabrication and installation. 12,000 fabricators, 
developers, architects and investors around the 
world work together with Schüco. The company 
is active in more than 80 countries and achieved 
a turnover of 1.670 billion euros in 2018.  
For more information, visit www.schueco.com

Schüco – Systemlösungen für Fenster,  
Türen und Fassaden
Die Schüco Gruppe mit Hauptsitz in Bielefeld 
entwickelt und vertreibt Systemlösungen für 
Fenster, Türen und Fassaden. Mit weltweit  
5.400 Mitarbeitern arbeitet das Unternehmen 
daran, heute und in Zukunft Technologie- und 
Serviceführer der Branche zu sein. Neben 
innovativen Produkten für Wohn- und Arbeits- 
gebäude bietet der Gebäudehüllenspezialist 
Beratung und digitale Lösungen für alle Phasen 
eines Bauprojektes – von der initialen Idee über 
die Planung und Fertigung bis hin zur Montage. 
12.000 Verarbeiter, Planer, Architekten und 
Investoren arbeiten weltweit mit Schüco 
zusammen. Das Unternehmen ist in mehr als  
80 Ländern aktiv und hat in 2018 einen Jahres- 
umsatz von 1,670 Milliarden Euro erwirtschaftet. 
Weitere Informationen unter www.schueco.de

Bei Fragen wenden Sie sich bitte an den für Ihren Standort zuständigen  
Fachberater Smart Building.
If you have any questions, please contact your local Smart Building consultant.

Schüco VentoTherm Twist

È il sistema di ventilazione periferica e integrata nei serramenti che prevede la gestione controllata 
dell’immissione e della fuoriuscita dell’aria e recupero del calore, in ogni singola stanza senza aprire 
le finestre. L’efficiente e versatile soluzione per sistemi in PVC Schüco assicura un ricambio d’aria 
controllato e soddisfa i più elevati requisiti di efficienza energetica: un tasso di recupero del calore 
dell’80% garantisce eccellenti livelli di risparmio sui consumi. 

Schüco - Sistemi per porte, finestre e facciate 
Il gruppo Schüco, con sede centrale a Bielefeld, sviluppa e commercializza sistemi per finestre, 
porte e facciate. Con oltre 6.750 dipendenti in tutto il mondo, l’azienda si impegna ad essere leader 
del settore, oggi e domani, in termini di tecnologia e servizi offerti. Oltre a prodotti innovativi per 
gli edifici abitativi e commerciali, Schüco offre consulenza e soluzioni digitali per tutte le fasi del 
progetto edilizio: dall’idea iniziale alla progettazione, passando per la lavorazione fino al montaggio. 
Schüco collabora con 10.000 serramentisti e 30.000 studi di architettura e professionisti del settore 
edile che commissionano edifici in tutto il mondo. Fondata nel 1951, oggi l’azienda è attiva in oltre 
80 paesi e nel 2023 ha realizzato un fatturato di 2.11 miliardi di euro.
Per maggiori informazioni, visitate il sito www.schuecopws.it

Schüco PWS Italia
www.schuecopws.it
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